hiss
Profiles - Wall
Colour: Black (92) | White (94) | Grey anodize (98)
Light Temperature (°K): 2700 | 3000 | 4000
Watt (W): 9,6 | 19,6 | 29,4 | 9,8
Luminous flux (lm): 1020 | 1130 | 1210 | 2030 | 2240 | 2380 | 3045 | 3360
| 3570
CRI (Color Rendering): >90
IP: 20 | 40
Volts (Out): 24V
Driver's type: Without driver
Pieces: 1 | 5
Length (mm): 500 | 1000 | 1500 | 3000
Conforms to European directives Type of disposal
Conforms to the ROHS directive Protection index
Operating voltage (Out) Equipment
MACROLUX
MACROLUX           11 May 2021
Article code Article Colour Light Temperature (°K) Watt (W) Length (mm)
89.0000.00.98 HISS-98 L=max 3 m Grey anodize (98)
89.0000.01.98 HISS/3000-98 L=3m - EMPTY STANDARD Grey anodize (98) 3000
89.0000.01.M5.98 HISS/3000-98 L=3m - 5x EMPTY STANDARD Grey anodize (98) 3000
89.0001.120.2700.98 HISS/9,6W/2700°K-98 Grey anodize (98) 2700 9,8
89.0001.120.4000.98 HISS/9,6W/4000°K-98 Grey anodize (98) 4000 9,8
89.0001.120.98 HISS/9,6W/3000°K-98 Grey anodize (98) 3000 9,8
89.0001.240.2700.98 HISS/19.6W/2700°K-98 Grey anodize (98) 2700 19,6
89.0001.240.4000.98 HISS/18,5W/4000°K-98 Grey anodize (98) 4000 19,6
89.0001.240.98 HISS/18,5W/3000°K-98 Grey anodize (98) 3000 19,6
89.1000.2700.98 *HISS Grey anodize (98) 2700 19,6 1000
89.1000.4000.98 *HISS Grey anodize (98) 4000 19,6 1000
89.1000.98 HISS-PLAFONE/1000/19.6W/3000°K-98 Grey anodize (98) 3000 19,6 1000
89.1500.2700.98 *HISS Grey anodize (98) 2700 29,4 1500
89.1500.4000.98 *HISS Grey anodize (98) 4000 29,4 1500
89.1500.98 HISS-PLAFONE/1500/29W/3000°K-98 Grey anodize (98) 3000 29,4 1500
89.500.2700.98 *HISS Grey anodize (98) 2700 9,6 500
89.500.4000.98 *HISS Grey anodize (98) 4000 9,6 500
89.500.98 HISS-PLAFONE/500/9W/3000°K-98 Grey anodize (98) 3000 9,6 500
Article code Article Colour Light Temperature (°K) Watt (W) Length (mm)
89.0000.00.94 HISS-94 L=max 3 m White (94)
89.0000.01.94 HISS/3000-94 L=3m - EMPTY STANDARD White (94) 3000
89.0000.01.M5.94 HISS/3000-94 L=3m - 5x EMPTY STANDARD White (94) 3000
89.0001.120.2700.94 HISS/9,6W/2700°K-94 White (94) 2700 9,8
89.0001.120.4000.94 HISS/9,6W/4000°K-94 White (94) 4000 9,8
89.0001.120.94 HISS/9,6W/3000°K-94 White (94) 3000 9,8
89.0001.240.2700.94 HISS/19.6W/2700°K-94 White (94) 2700 19,6
89.0001.240.4000.94 HISS/19.6W/4000°K-94 White (94) 4000 19,6
89.0001.240.94 HISS/19.6W/3000°K-94 White (94) 3000 19,6
89.1000.2700.94 HISS-PLAFONE/1000/19.6W/2700°K-94 White (94) 2700 19,6 1000
89.1000.4000.94 *HISS White (94) 4000 19,6 1000
89.1000.94 HISS-PLAFONE/1000/19.6W/3000°K-94 White (94) 3000 19,6 1000
89.1500.2700.94 HISS-PLAFONE/1500/28W/2700°K-94 White (94) 2700 29,4 1500
89.1500.4000.94 *HISS White (94) 4000 29,4 1500
89.1500.94 HISS-PLAFONE/1500/28W/3000°K-94 White (94) 3000 29,4 1500
89.500.2700.94 *HISS White (94) 2700 9,6 500
89.500.4000.94 HISS-PLAFONE/500/9W/4000°K-94 White (94) 4000 9,6 500
89.500.94 HISS-PLAFONE/500/9W/3000°K-94 White (94) 3000 9,6 500
MACROLUX           11 May 2021
Article code Article Colour Light Temperature (°K) Watt (W) Length (mm)
89.0000.00.92 HISS-92 L=max 3 m Black (92)
89.0000.01.92 HISS/3000-92 L=3m - EMPTY STANDARD Black (92) 3000
89.0000.01.M5.92 HISS/3000-92 L=3m - 5x EMPTY STANDARD Black (92) 3000
89.0001.120.2700.92 HISS/9,6W/2700°K-92 Black (92) 2700 9,8
89.0001.120.4000.92 HISS/9,6W/4000°K-92 Black (92) 4000 9,8
89.0001.120.92 HISS/9,6W/3000°K-92 Black (92) 3000 9,8
89.0001.240.2700.92 HISS/19.6W/2700°K-92 Black (92) 2700 19,6
89.0001.240.4000.92 HISS/18,5W/4000°K-92 Black (92) 4000 19,6
89.0001.240.92 HISS/18,5W/3000°K-92 Black (92) 3000 19,6
89.1000.2700.92 *HISS Black (92) 2700 19,6 1000
89.1000.4000.92 *HISS Black (92) 4000 19,6 1000
89.1000.92 HISS-PLAFONE/1000/19.6W/3000°K-92 Black (92) 3000 19,6 1000
89.1500.2700.92 HISS-PLAFONE/1500/28W/2700°K-92 Black (92) 2700 29,4 1500
89.1500.4000.92 *HISS Black (92) 4000 29,4 1500
89.1500.92 HISS-PLAFONE/1500/29.5W/3000°K-92 Black (92) 3000 29,4 1500
89.500.2700.92 HISS-PLAFONE/500/9W/2700°K-92 Black (92) 2700 9,6 500
89.500.4000.92 *HISS Black (92) 4000 9,6 500
89.500.92 HISS-PLAFONE/500/9W/3000°K-92 Black (92) 3000 9,6 500
Article code Name Description
1324.0000 STRIP LED/Primer monouso 0,66 ml
1324.0000.10 STRIP LED/Primer monouso 0,66 ml - 10
PZ
MACROLUX           11 May 2021
Article code Name Description Watt (W) Driver's type
1.024015 Driver LED 24V 15W IP20 Dimensioni 45 x 19 x 123 mm 15 On/Off
Article code Name Description Watt (W) Driver's type
1.024020 Driver LED 24V 20W IP20 Dimensioni 36 x 16 x 103 mm 20 On/Off
Article code Name Description Watt (W) Driver's type
1.024030 Driver LED 24V 30W IP20 Dimensioni 50 x 17 x 156 mm 30 On/Off
Article code Name Description Watt (W) Driver's type
1.024050 Driver LED 24V 50W IP20 Dimensioni 59 x 29 x 167 mm 50 On/Off
MACROLUX           11 May 2021
Article code Name Description Watt (W) Driver's type
1.024075 Driver LED 24V 75W IP20 Dimensioni 61 x 29 x 184 mm 75 On/Off
Article code Name Description Watt (W)
1.97759 Driver LED 24V 150W IP67 Dimensioni 69 x 37 x 206 mm 150
Article code Name Description Watt (W)
1.97745 Driver LED 24V 200W IP67 Dimensioni 69 x 37 x 206 mm 200
MACROLUX           11 May 2021
Article code Name Description Colour
89.0010.92 HISS/TC/SX-2 Testata di chiusura sinistra nero / Black left end cap
(1pz)
Black (92)
89.0010.92.10 HISS/TC/SX-2 - 10 PZ Testata di chiusura sinistra nero / Black left end cap Black (92)
Article code Name Description Colour
89.0010.94 HISS/TC/SX-4 Testata di chiusura sinistra bianco / White left end
cap (1pz)
White (94)
89.0010.94.10 HISS/TC/SX-4 - 10 PZ Testata di chiusura sinistra bianco / White left end
cap
White (94)
Article code Name Description Colour
89.0010.98 HISS/TC/SX-98 Testata di chiusura sinistra grigio alluminio/ Left end
cap grey aluminium
Grey anodize (98)
89.0010.98.10 HISS/TC/SX-98 - 10 PZ Testata di chiusura sinistra grigio alluminio/ Left end
cap grey aluminium
Grey anodize (98)
MACROLUX           11 May 2021
Article code Name Description Colour
89.0020.98 HISS/TC/DX-98 Testata di chiusura destra grigio alluminio/ Right end
cap grey aluminium
Grey anodize (98)
89.0020.98.10 HISS/TC/DX-98 - 10 PZ Testata di chiusura destra grigio alluminio/ Right end
cap grey aluminium
Grey anodize (98)
Article code Name Description Colour
89.0020.94 HISS/TC/DX-4 Testata di chiusura destra bianco / White right end
cap (1pz)
White (94)
89.0020.94.10 HISS/TC/DX-4 - 10 PZ Testata di chiusura destra bianco / White right end
cap
White (94)
Article code Name Description Colour
89.0020.92 HISS/TC/DX-2 Testata di chiusura destra nero / Black right end cap
(1pz)
Black (92)
89.0020.92.10 HISS/TC/DX-2 - 10 PZ Testata di chiusura destra nero / Black right end cap Black (92)
MACROLUX           11 May 2021